LED Batten Light / Tri-Proof Light

Tri-proof batten for 60cm LED tube - IP65

Ref. B8470-2-60

Tri-proof batten for 60cm LED tube, made of high strength polycarbonate.lt
provides an effective protection against dust and humidity, allowing its installation

in humid and outdoor environments.** Does not include LED tube**

Datos del producto

Nominal Voltage (V)
Socket

Tube type

Dimensions (mm) LxIxh
Material

Diffuser material

Use Outdoor

IP

Temperature range
Certificates

Warranty

220-240 V/AC
G13

T8

655X72X86
Polycarbonate
Polycarbonate
Yes

IP65

-20°C ~ +40°C
CE, ROHS

According to legal guarantee: 2 years

60mm

656mm




